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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $240.00 $121.80 $118.20  1.25 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.25
20 SPOT Totals: $121.80 $240.00 $118.20 

2 $181.25 $136.67 $44.58  0.94  0.73  0.01BEST BET

3 $463.05 $275.00 $188.05  2.41  0.69  0.02BEST BET

4 $40.00 $0.00 $40.00  0.21  0.70  0.00BEST BET

5 $343.50 $6.25 $337.25  1.78  0.70  0.01BEST BET

6 $181.00 $231.00 ($50.00)  0.94  0.69  0.01BEST BET

7 $16.20 $50.00 ($33.80)  0.08  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $181.25 $226.74 ($45.49)  0.94  0.68  0.01BEST BET

 7.31
BEST BET Totals: $925.66 $1,406.25 $480.59 

40 $70.80 $81.60 ($10.80)  0.37 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.37
BOTTOM S Totals: $81.60 $70.80 ($10.80)

32 $29.00 $12.00 $17.00  0.15 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.15
EDGE S Totals: $12.00 $29.00 $17.00 

2 $32.75 $3.25 $29.50  0.17  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $15.50 $14.50 $1.00  0.08  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $8.25 $1.00 $7.25  0.04  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

5 $16.00 $2.00 $14.00  0.08  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $30.75 $2.00 $28.75  0.16  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $10.00 $4.50 $5.50  0.05  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $6.00 $5.00 $1.00  0.03  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

15 $3.00 $2.00 $1.00  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 0.67
MEAN GR Totals: $34.25 $129.25 $95.00 

8 $2,257.20 $1,506.30 $750.90  11.73  1.00  0.12PENNY

 11.73
PENNY Totals: $1,506.30 $2,257.20 $750.90 

1 $475.50 $241.50 $234.00  2.47  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $646.00 $832.00 ($186.00)  3.36  0.78  0.03Regular

3 $1,331.00 $695.27 $635.73  6.92  0.79  0.05Regular

4 $934.00 $402.50 $531.50  4.85  0.81  0.04Regular

5 $177.25 $19.50 $157.75  0.92  0.72  0.01Regular

6 $316.05 $106.25 $209.80  1.64  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $213.20 $418.00 ($204.80)  1.11  0.71  0.01Regular

8 $46.00 $0.00 $46.00  0.24  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $26.00 $4.00 $22.00  0.14  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $1,556.00 $1,562.00 ($6.00)  8.08  0.72  0.06Regular

12 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.05  0.72  0.00Regular

14 $20.00 $16.00 $4.00  0.10  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $26.00 $2.00 $24.00  0.14  0.70  0.00Regular

 30.02
Regular Totals: $4,299.02 $5,777.00 $1,477.98 

1 $3,159.85 $2,533.80 $626.05  16.42  0.50  0.08SPOTLITE

2 $2,378.00 $1,967.08 $410.92  12.36  0.53  0.07SPOTLITE

3 $1,145.40 $652.24 $493.16  5.95  0.58  0.03SPOTLITE

4 $465.75 $391.84 $73.91  2.42  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $108.85 $4.20 $104.65  0.57  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales
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Return

Weighted

Ave

 37.71
SPOTLITE Totals: $5,549.16 $7,257.85 $1,708.69 

1 $92.00 $65.60 $26.40  0.48  0.50  0.00SPOTSPEC

2 $144.00 $104.00 $40.00  0.75  0.53  0.00SPOTSPEC

3 $1,144.10 $1,604.68 ($460.58)  5.94  0.58  0.03SPOTSPEC

4 $206.75 $22.45 $184.30  1.07  0.56  0.01SPOTSPEC

 8.24
SPOTSPEC Totals: $1,796.73 $1,586.85 ($209.88)

3 $203.50 $84.00 $119.50  1.06  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $24.00 $0.00 $24.00  0.12  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

6 $60.00 $10.00 $50.00  0.31  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 1.49
SUPERSP Totals: $94.00 $287.50 $193.50 

40 $205.00 $90.00 $115.00  1.07 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 1.07
TOP S Totals: $90.00 $205.00 $115.00 

 0.65 100.00Grand Totals $19,246.70 $14,510.52 $4,736.18 
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